NEWCO "OCS" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To "OCS-8" And "OCS-8A" Model Brewers Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Part #

Description Part #

Bracket
Bracket, Mounting (Valve Cover)

111044

Brewbaskets & Associated Parts

Brewbasket, Cone Shaped 111010
Brewbasket, Flat Bottom 111009
Spring, For Drip Valve 111012
Valve, Drip 111013
Gasket, Drip Valve 111011

Cord, Power
Power Cord Ass'y
Power Cord Ass'y 8-A

111015
111053

Covers / Pour-In Lid & Associated Parts

Cover, Brew Zone 111001
Cover, Water Tank 111000
Cover, Base Bottom 111014
Cover, Lower OCS-8A 111052
Cover, Upper 111057

Feet

Feet, Rubber 111022
Filters

Filter, Paper 8-cup (1,000/Case)

111076

Harness, Wire

Harness, Probe Ass'y 8-A 111048

Heater Assembly & Associated Parts

Heater Ass'y 1400W OCS-8 111020
Heater Ass'y 1400W OCS-8A 111047
Clamp, Tube (Connects Heater to Tank) 111021

Kit, Upgrade
Upgrade Kit 111096
New Brew-Thru Lid, Switch Cover & Drip Valve ¢
Pitcher, Pour-In
Pitcher, Pour-In 40 oz

111072

Probe & Associated Parts

Probe, (Hex) 111062

Probe & Associated Parts Continued

Washer, Probe 111061
Washer, Spring 111063

Screw

Screw, M2.6 x 8BT Bracket For Switches 111023
Screw, M3 x 10 BT (Bottom Plate) 111024
Screw, M3 x 16BT (Lower Cover to Uni' 111054
Screw, M4 x 14PM (Valve to Body) 111055

Sight Gauge

Ball, Level Indicating 111005
Sight Gauge Tube 111004
Top, Tube Indicating 111003
Elbow, Bottom Tube Indicating 111006

Sprayhead

Sprayhead Tube Assembly 111002
Switches

Bracket, Switch Ass'y 111019
Switch, Start (Green) 111018
Switch, Stop (Red) 111017

Tank, Water OCS-8 Model 111007

Timer

Timer, Harness & Switch OCS-8 111016
Timer, Harness & Switch OCS-8A 111043
Timer, Board Main OCS-8A 111049

Tube, 9.5 OD x 7.5ID x 20mm 111059
Elbow, Tube Silicone 111060

Valve & Associated Parts & Fittings

Valve, Solenoid With Bracket 111050
Gasket, Valve 111051
Fitting, 1/8NPT Female 101377
Elbow, 1/8NPT M x 1/4" Tube Fem 110051
Retainer, Hose Fitting 111056
Elbow, Valve to Inlet 111058

Personal Carafe 400z Server

Lid, Personal Carafe Ass'y 111025 Enclosure, PC 111029

Cap, Drip 111026 Gasket, Flask 111030

Ball, Plastic 111027 Flask, Vacuum 111031

Gasket, Cap 111028 Nut, Bottom 111032
NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.

Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867
www.newcocoffee.com


http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW111050?pt-manual=NW-OSC-8_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW101377?pt-manual=NW-OSC-8_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW111027?pt-manual=NW-OSC-8_pm.pdf

NEWCO "OCS" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To "OCS-8" And "OCS-8A" Model Brewers Unless Specified Otherwise.

| Cover, Bottom 111033

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867
www.newcocoffee.com



